
PROEF 3 130 CM 15u30
vrijdag 9 november 2018

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD PU
NT

EN
 

TIJD

1 DALTON IVAN EMBE
2 DUNON GILLES COCCO
3 VAN GORP MARTHE LANCELOT DWERSE HAGEN
4 PHILIPPAERTS STAL A
5 DE WINTER JEROEN KAYA VAN HET NETEHOF
6 BEEVERS BEN LUCIFER
7 GOEN JOHAN CONCHITA
8 LAZAREVIC PETRA BARON
9 DE CABOOTER CELINE LAGUNA VAN 'T MAESHOF

10 D'HAESE DIMME SURRIMO
11 JONNA EKBERG BAKOGAN DE ST JEAN
12 PANNEELS BERT LAVENDEL VH BEETJEN
13 SPITS MARNICK CARLINA DH
14 ANDERSSON PETRONELLA CHACCOS CHERRY PS
15 CEPEDA ANDRES FELIPE L'ESCADA CAVA
16 ROMANO KAREN ULANE
17 ANSEMS JACK GEE WHIZZ IT'S VINIA
18 VAN DER MEER JENS ECLIPS
19 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FATRICIA VAN BEEK
20 WINGRAVE JAMES BORIS
21 CHANNING NICK VEGAS
22 NIJS KATRIEN LOU LOU
23 HORNESCH GUIDO KYRA
24 BERTELS BIEKE CORMINT DE LUX
25 VAN GORP MARTHE LOREEN V/D LANDHOEK
26 GOEMAERE DELPHINE CRUSH SECOND LIVE
27 HENS MATTHIAS JOLENCIA B
28 SOBANIA GIOVANNI TANUCCI DU TER
29 NUUDI MAI-BRITT ZAFIRA Z
30 D'HAESE DIMME CICERO II
31 JAEKUYNG LEE TAILORMADE CASH IS KING
32 DALTON IVAN CANTURANO
33 VINCK YASMINE COURVILLE
34 SCHREUDER WILLIAM QUINT
35 POELS ZARA LOLITA DE LAUBRY
36 COLETTE ALAIN GANGSTER
37 PHILIPPAERTS STAL C
38 JACOBS PAIGE PLOTTER



39 VAN OPSTAL STIJN ELIAS VAN DE VINKHOEVE Z
40 KORT IMKE CRONINI
41 ABDELRAHMAN IKRAM JORDAN GIRL Z
42 DESTREBECQ THIBAULT FAIS TOI BELLE
43 HEUDENS MARTHE JUST KRACK
44 JONNA EKBERG BELLISIMA TER VILGEN
45 DE BRUYN LANDER ESTADOR
46 DE WINTER JEROEN LEANDRO VG
47 ANSEMS JACK DARWIN DDL
48 ANDERSSON PETRONELLA CASTRES VD BEGIJNAKKER Z
49 CONTER ZOE DRAGONFLY DE LONGCHAMPS
50 MEIRSSCHAERT CHRISTOPHE CARDENO
51 VAN ROOSBROECK OLIVIER KIM BALL
52 CEPEDA ANDRES FELIPE KATO VH EINDEKESHOF
53 HILPIPRE ALEXIA LEELANDI
54 MALISART LIES KIERA OF BALLMORE
55 GEUKENS JAN CAPTAIN SUGAR Z
56 PUTTERS EVELYNE CALINKA
57 ROOMS ASTRID KITILE HORTA
58 VAN GORP MARTHE CLASSIC TOUCH
59 CHANNING NICK QUARDINAL
60 TYTECA MAXIME LEANDER
61 CORTEN STEFAN KINCHASA DE GOEDEREEDE
62 TONET IVE CAVA
63 HENS MATTHIAS JINTE
64 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE EMMA
65 KAIRIS THOMAS KANSELIER V/D DONKHOEVE
66 RIESEL MARTINA LOLITA
67 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE TOLKIEN
68 WINGRAVE JAMES EVERYTIME A LIEFHEBBER
69 SCHREUDER WILLIAM EYE OF THE TIGER
70 KSIEZARCZYK JANI COMMENT CA VA V&V
71 JACOBS PAIGE JEUNES HOMMES
72 VAN OPSTAL STIJN UMBRYO TWO STORMS Z
73 DESTREBECQ THIBAULT CROONER
74 HEUDENS MARTHE BEST-MIX ELIEN
75 JONNA EKBERG HALLAND VAN DE MISPELAERE
76 PHILIPPAERTS STAL Z
77 SOBANIA GIOVANNI BACCARAT DU BOILARY
78 VERMEIR STEVEN MAGNUM VH STEENTJE
79 COLETTE ALAIN SOORY
80 DE BRUYN LANDER LENTE VAN'T NIEF GEEL
81 SUEUR ALEXANDRE RATINA
82 CHRISTIAN HUYSEGOMS FLORENCE
83 POELS ZARA HIGH FIVE
84 GEUKENS JAN GOVERNOR
85 KORT IMKE NN
86 LINDEBLAD REBECCA ALIDA



87 DAEM VICTOR CATHO
88 ROMANO KAREN BALOURETTO
89 CONTER ZOE LUNA VD CAATSHOEVE
90 ONSIA BRENT LUNATIQUE
91 HANLON ROY FIPER
92 DIERCKX WERNER LUCKY STAR
93 DE WINTER JEROEN CALAMITY JANE Z
94 DECKERS ANNELEEN LANCETTA VAN HET PLUTONIAHOF
95 TYTECA MAXIME HECHLEY LUCKY
96 PUTTERS EVELYNE BLOSSOM
97 ANDERSSON PETRONELLA KNIGHTRIDER E
98 DE PELSMAEKER MAXINE EDEL VITSEROEL
99 BRANTS COLINE DYNAMIET

100 VAN ROMPAEY ISIDOOR DOC HOLIDAY
101 VAN GORP STIJN CONCADE
102 KSIEZARCZYK JANI INDIANNA V&V
103 JACOBS PAIGE ICTUS D'EMMA
104 KAIRIS THOMAS DADJII D'AMONIME
105 ANSEMS JACK FLIERE FLUITER
106 DESTREBECQ THIBAULT VINGTCOEURS
107 HEUDENS MARTHE LUKA - S
108 JONNA EKBERG NUANCE BLEUE
109 PHILIPPAERTS STAL C
110 VERMEIR STEVEN QARRINCHA STB Z
111 ELST AMBER BETJE
112 GEUKENS JAN HALASCK DE LA FERME BLANCHE
113 COLETTE ALAIN DEXTER
114 TIPS MAXIME JERONIMO HILTON
115 DIJKERMAN DENNIS GUETTA V NABAB DE REVE 2011
116 AMILIBIA PAOLA LANDPETER
117 VAN GORP MARTHE MELLIFLUOUS
118 LINDEBLAD REBECCA LAHAAB
119 SOBANIA GIOVANNI DARLING HDH
120 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LANDGRAAFT
121 CORTEN STEFAN CORINTE


